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MARATONE 2019

ATLETA

RASPANTI
GERVASONI

DE ANNUNTIIS

DI CRISTINA
TOMASONI
BETODI

KOZLOVSKA

MARRACINO
PADOVANI
COLELLA
MAGGI
MARINI

VERNET
DI CONZA

FONTECEDRO

IODICE
GRECO

GALASSI A
CASANO
MARIANI
FEDERICI
VISCONTI
BOREA
PIERANTONI
TREGLIA
BUCCHIA
FIORETTI
DE LUCA
CIAVAGLIA
LABOUREUR
CARETTA
GIOVANNINI

MARATONA

Milano
Roma

Roma
Milano
Latina
Roma

Roma

Roma
Roma
Latina
Roma
Roma

New York
Valencia
Roma
Roma
New York

Firenze
New York
Roma
Roma
Milano
Roma
Roma
Roma
Roma
Valencia
Roma
Roma
Roma
New York
Roma

TEMPO

4.08.13
5.08.55

3.40.35
3.40.46
3.43.51
4.13.56

3.46.02

2.57.51
3.37.17
4.22.03
4.27.00
4.32.11

4.06.14
4.07.38
4.11.16
4.16.36
4.29.06

2.48.29
3.24.23
3.26.01
3.31.56
3.35.47
3.39.13
3.58.59
4.02.05
4.06.00
4.07.38
4.10.51
4.15.26
4.30.08
4.55.03
4.57.32

120
117

120
117
115
113

120

120
117
115
113
111

120
117
115
113
111

120
117
115
113
111
110
109
108
107
106
105
104
103
102
101
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DI BIAGIO A
CASAMASSIMA
ROVELLI

MINORE

RAZZINI

ZAMPETTI

COTTA RAMOSINO La
COTTA RAMOSINO Lu
PATTI

PROPERZI
AMARI
PASCUCCI
DEL QUONDAM
TIBALDI
SARGENTI
SALULINI
CHIARINI
MASTROLUCA
PROSCIUTTI
MAIURI A.
VERZINO
STEFANO
MATTIOLI
FULLI
PATRIARCA
PAITA
VITALI
BONANNI
MAIURI P.
LEONE

DI SALVATORE
MARASCO
TONUCCI
BUFFOLI

Valencia
Roma
New York
Roma
Roma
Roma
Milano
Milano
Milano

Firenze
Roma
Roma
Chicago
Chicago
Roma
Parigi
Roma
New York
Roma
Roma
Milano
Roma
Roma
Roma
Roma
Roma
Roma
Roma
Roma
Roma

Berlino
Roma
Roma
Roma

3.36.32
3.57.10
4.04.14
4.04.52
4.16.37
4.35.52
4.58.31
4.58.31
5.28.49

2.58.21
3.18.58
3.19.53
3.22.25
3.39.53
3.43.08
3.45.33
3.47.00
3.48.26
3.53.20
3.54.01
4.04.48
4.09.39
4.10.54
4.13.54
4.16.26
4.22.32
4.40.14
5.09.58
5.48.36
5.49.31

3.42.38
4.04.40
4.17.06
4.20.45

120
117
115
113
111
110
109
108
107

120
117
115
113
111
110
109
108
107
106
105
104
103
102
101
100

99

98

97

96

95

120
117
115
113
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FRISCIA
PAPI
SALESI
IORIO
MICHETTI
FANTOZZI
MORI
MARCOCCI
GOSTOLI
MIANO
PEZZOTTA
FONTI

GOTTI
CORAZZINI

CARLUCCI
ATZENI
SIGNORINI
BORZI

LA MARRA
FANASCA
MOSCATELLI
PIANESE
SANTOCORI
LEONORI
MAROCCHINI
MERLI

MONTAGNINO
PIZZ0O

ZEDDE
RAMADORI
PERUGIA
ULPIANI
GUIDO

BARGERO
HIRNIAK

CURZI

Roma
Roma
Roma
Roma
Roma
Roma
Milano
Roma
Verona
Milano
Roma
Roma

Roma
Roma

Roma
New York
Roma
Roma
Roma
Roma
Roma
Latina
New York
Roma
Roma
Roma

Roma
Roma
New York
Roma
New York
Lisbona
New York

Monaco
Roma

Roma

3.20.04
3.25.19
3.38.51
3.38.52
3.41.21
3.41.38
3.57.36
4.03.01
4.13.59
4.36.50
4.38.13
4.59.23

3.49.20
4.21.48

3.23.30
3.25.44
3.42.09
3.56.34
4.01.27
4.13.50
4.16.36
4.17.49
4.31.00
4.54.54
5.18.02
6.56.34

3.56.54
4.02.05
4.18.55
4.26.22
4.29.40
4.55.05
5.34.39

4.36.37
4.47.07

4.16.04

120
117
115
113
111
110
109
108
107
106
105
104

120
117

120
117
115
113
111
110
109
108
107
106
105
104

120
117
115
113
111
110
109

120
117

120



